Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com/electronics
© 2020 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. 10996  BU-MC19123
March 2020
Part Number
Common-mode
impedance (Ω)
at 10 MHz
Common-mode
inductance (μH)
at 100 kHz
DCR maximum range
(Ω) @ +25 °C Idc (mA) maximum Rated voltage (Vdc) typical
ACE1V4532-110-R 300 minimum 700 typical 11 +50%/-30% 0.60 250 50
ACE1V4532-220-R 500 minimum 1000 typical 22 +50%/-30% 1.00 200 50
ACE1V4532-510-R 1000 minimum 2000 typical 51 +50%/-30% 1.00 200 50
ACE1V4532-101-R 2000 minimum 5000 typical 100 +50%/-30% 2.00 150 50
ACE1V4532-201-R 10000 minimum 15000 typical 200 +50%/-30% 4.50 100 50
ACE1V4532-R
Part Number
Common-mode
impedance (Ω)
at 10 MHz
Common-mode
inductance (μH)
at 100 kHz
DCR maximum range
(Ω) @ +25 °C Idc (mA) maximum Rated voltage (Vdc) typical
ACE1V3225-110-R 300 minimum 500 typical 11 +50%/-30% 0.40 300 80
ACE1V3225-220-R 500 minimum 1000 typical 22 +50%/-30% 0.50 250 80
ACE1V3225-510-R 1000 minimum 2600 typical 51 +50%/-30% 0.70 200 80
ACE1V3225-101-R 2200 minimum 5100 typical 100 +50%/-30% 1.50 150 80
ACE1V3225-201-R 10000 minimum 15000 typical 200 +50%/-30% 4.80 70 80
ACE1V3225-R
Part Number
Common-mode
impedance Z (Ω)
at 100 MHz
DCR maximum range
(Ω) @ +25 °C Idc (mA) maximum
Rated voltage (Vdc)
typical
Insulation resistance
(MΩ) minimum
ACE1V2012-900-R 90 ±25% 0.30 400 50 10
ACE1V2012-121-R 120 ±25% 0.30 370 50 10
ACE1V2012-201-R 200 ±25% 0.35 330 50 10
ACE1V2012-361-R 360 ±25% 0.40 280 50 10
ACE1V2012-681-R 680 ±25% 0.80 220 50 10
ACE1V2012-102-R 1000 ±25% 1.50 190 50 10
ACE1V2012-222-R 2200 ±25% 2.00 150 50 10
Product specifications
ACE1V2012-R
Part Number A B C D E F
ACE1V2012-xxn-R 2.0 ±0.2 1.2 ±0.2 1.2 ±0.2 0.2 ±0.1 0.40 typ 0.45 typ
ACE1V3225-xxn-R 3.2 ±0.2 2.5 ±0.2 2.5MAX 0.2 ±0.1 0.75 ±0.2 0.55 ±0.15
ACE1V4532-xxn-R 4.5 ±0.2 3.2 ±0.2 2.8 ±0.2 0.2 ±0.1 1.2 typ 1.0 typ
A B
C
D
Epoxy E
E
F F
Terminations Wires
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.
Proof 1 — March 18, 2020 11:31 AM
Comments head turpis et enim
•	 Comments bullet, ultrices sit amet
felis eu, varius ornare tortor.
•	 Suspendisse potenti. Quisque sit
amet blandit urna.
Nulla auctor tortor et auctor
•	 Nam sollicitudin risus mi, at porta
nisi vehicula a.
•	 Duis sed porttitor magna.
•	 Nullam elementum dignissim
mollis. Nam ornare, nulla ut finibus
dictum, orci tortor egestas turpis,
vel dapibus nisi tortor in est.